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Anlage
Am Wall 5, 29614 Soltau-Friedrichseck

Sportwart/in
Bierwag, Oliver
T 0177 7000438 F 05191-979782 4bierwag@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bierwag, Oliver
T 0177 7000438 F 05191-979782 4bierwag@web.de
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Damen 40 (4er) | Regionsliga
MF: Nina Barenscheer

m 017652978230; n.barenscheer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Robbert, Kerstin (1972)
Barenscheer, Nina (1976)
Steffens, Karina (1981)
Fetsch-Lehne, Monika (1962)
Priuser, Gaby (1964)

Mohr, Regina (1964)

Kautz, Birte (1973)

Homann, Friederike (1971)
von der Heide, Susanne (1966)
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LK

LK18,8
LK19,3
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



